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MATRIX: TRE BREVETTI UN UNICO PROGETTO

Ogni grande innovazione
tecnologica parte dalla co-
noscenza di elementi fonda-
mentali. È così che l'ingegno
umano e la sapienza tecnica,
hanno "plasmato" la luce ed
aria alle esigenze di un pro-
getto all'avanguardia. Ne è
nato un prodotto destinato a
rivoluzionare il mondo della
pasticceria e gelateria.

Every great technological
innovation start from the fun-
damentals – and so human
creativity and technological
know-how come together to
mould light and air to fit the
needs of an avant-garde
project. The result is a system
destined to revolutionize the
way pastry and ice cream
shops present their products.

MATRIX: THREE PATENTS
IN A SINGLE PROJECT

Jede große technologische
Innovation geht von der Ken-
ntnis grundlegender Elemente
aus. Auf diese Art haben die
menschliche Erfindungskraft
und das technische Wissen
das Licht und die Luft den
Anforderungen eines äußerst
fortschrittlichen Projekts “an-
gepasst”. Was daraus ent-
standen ist, ist ein Produkt,
das dazu bestimmt ist die
Welt der Konditorei und der
Eisdielen zu revolutionieren. 

MATRIX: DREI PATENTE EIN
EINZIGES PROJEKT

Chaque grande innovation
technologique part de la
connaissance d’éléments
fondamentaux. C’est ainsi
que l’esprit humain et les
connaissances techniques
ont “ façonné ” la lumière et
l’air aux exigences d’un pro-
duit à l’avant-garde et c’est
ainsi que naît  un produit
nouveau destiné à révolu-
tionner le monde des pâtis-
siers et des glaciers.

MATRIX: TROIS BREVETS,
UN SEUL PROJET

Toda gran innovación tec-
nológica parte del conoci-
miento de elementos funda-
mentales es así como el
genio humano y la sabiduría
técnica, han “plasmado” la
luz y el aire en las exigencias
de un proyecto de vanguar-
dia. Ha nacido un producto
destinado a revolucionar el
mundo de la pastelería y la
heladería.

MATRIX: TRES PATENTES
EN UN SOLO PROYECTO
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Elemento distintivo e struttu-
rale ispirato al delicato movi-
mento di un’ala. (Coperto da
brevetto).

Vantaggi: Il montante per-
mette la regolazione delle
mensole e l’aggancio del ter-
mometro per visualizzare la
temperatura d’esercizio.

A distinctive, structural ele-
ment inspired by the delica-
te movement of a wing
(patented).

Advantages: The vertical
upright makes it possible to
adjust shelves and the ther-
mometer hook for visualizing
the working temperature.

ON THE WINGS OF IMAGI-
NATION FOR A NEW WAY
OF DESIGNING

Charakteristisches und struk-
turelles Element, welches sich
an der harmonischen Bewe-
gung eines Flügels inspiriert
(patentiert).

Vorteile: Der Ständer ermö-
glicht die Einstellung der
Konsolen und das Einhaken
des Thermometers zur Anz-
eige der Betriebstemperatur.

WIR HABEN UNS VON DER
VORSTELLUNGSKRAFT
IHRE FLÜGEL GELIEHEN,
UM EINE NEUE DESIGNI-
DEE ZU SCHAFFEN

Elément distinctif et structu-
rel qui s’inspire du mouve-
ment délicat d’une aile
(Couvert par brevet).

Avantages: Le montant per-
met de régler les étagères et
d’accrocher le thermomètre
pour visualiser la températu-
re d’exercice.

NOUS AVONS DEROBE
LES AILES DE LA FANTAI-
SIE POUR UNE NOUVELLE
IDEE DE DESIGN

Elemento distintivo y estruc-
tural inspirado en el delicado
movimiento de un ala (Prote-
gido con patente).

Ventajas: El montante per-
mite la regulación de las
repisas y la posibilidad de
enganchar el termómetro
para controlar la temperatu-
ra de ejercicio.

LE HEMOS ROBADO LAS
ALAS A LA IMAGINACIÓN
PARA UNA NUEVA IDEA DE
DISEÑO

ABBIAMO RUBATO LE ALI ALL’ IMMAGINAZIONE PER UNA NUOVA IDEA DI DESIGN
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ABBIAMO INTERPRETATO LA LUCE SOTT RAENDONE CALORE E MOLTIPLICANDONE I RAGGI

Innovativo sistema di illumina-
zione attraverso luce riflessa
(Sistema brevettato).
Un’unica lampada per illumi-
nare tutti i prodotti esposti.
Una sola fonte di luce che
proietta i suoi raggi sulle men-
sole e che, per riflessione, illu-
mina il prodotto esposto
senza produrre calore.

Vantaggi: Risparmio energe-
tico. Maggior spazio tra le
mensole. Assenza di plafo-
niere e cavi elettrici. Maggior
visibilità del prodotto. Assen-
za di calore diretto delle lam-
pade sul prodotto esposto.

Innovative lighting system
based on reflected light
(patented system).
A single light bulb to light all of
the displayed products. A
single source of light which
projects its rays on the shel-
ves and lights the displayed
products through reflected
light without producing heat.

Advantages: Energy saving.
More space between shel-
ves. No light fixtures or elec-
tric wires. Better product visi-
bility. No direct heat from the
bulbs on displayed products.

WE INTERPRET LIGHT BY
REMOVING THE HEAT AND
INCREASING ITS RAYS

Ein innovatives Beleuchtun-
gssystem über reflektiertes
Licht (patentiertes System).
Eine einzige Lampe, um alle
ausgestellten Produkte zu
beleuchten. Eine einzige Li-
chtquelle, die ihre Strahlen
auf die Konsolen wirft und
somit, über die Reflektion,
das ausgestellte Produkt
beleuchtet, ohne dabei Wär-
me zu produzieren.

Vorteile: Energieeinsparung.
Mehr Platz zwischen den Ko-
nsolen. Keine Deckenleuchten
und elektrische Kabel. Bes-
sere Sichtbarkeit des Produ-
ktes. Kein Vorhandensein von
direkter Wärme, die auf das
ausgestellte Produkt einwirkt.

WIR HABEN DAS LICHT
INTERPRETIERT, IHM DABEI
DIE WÄRME ENTZOGEN
UND SEINE STRAHLEN
VERMEHRT

Nouveau système d’éclairage
par lumière réfléchie (Systè-
me breveté).
Une seule lampe pour éclairer
tous les produits exposés.
Une seule source de lumière
qui projette ses rayons sur
les étagères et qui éclaire, par
réflexion, le produit exposé
sans produire de chaleur.

Avantages: Épargne d’éner-
gie. Plus d’espace entre les
étagères. Absence de plafon-
niers et de câbles électriques.
Majeure visibilité du produit.
Absence de chaleur directe
des lampes sur le produit
exposé.

NOUS AVONS INTERPRETE
LA LUMIERE EN PUISANT
SA CHALEUR ET EN MULTI-
PLIANT SES RAYONS

Innovador sistema de ilumi-
nación mediante la luz refleja-
da (Sistema patentado).
Una sola lámpara para ilumi-
nar todos los productos
expuestos. Una sola fuente
de luz que proyecta sus
rayos a las repisas y que, por
reflexión, ilumina el producto
expuesto sin producir calor.

Ventajas: Ahorro de energía.
Mayor espacio entre las repi-
sas. Ausencia de plafones y
cables eléctricos. Mayor visi-
bilidad del producto. Ausen-
cia de calor directo de las
lámparas en el producto
expuesto.

HEMOS INTERPRETADO LA
LUZ QUITÁNDOLE CALOR Y
MULTIPLICÁNDOLE SUS
RAYOS
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ABBIAMO GIOCATO CON  L'ARIA E CON LE SUE SORPRENDENTI POTENZIALITA'

Innovativo sistema di refrige-
razione (Brevettato) che con-
sente, attraverso flussi di aria
fredda indirizzati, di raffred-
dare perfettamente tutto il
vano espositivo. Se fino a ieri
si aveva una vetrina refrige-
rata solo al primo livello, oggi
basterà Matrix per raddop-
piare lo spazio espositivo e
dimezzare l’investimento.

Vantaggi: A norma HACCP.
Raddoppio della capacità
espositiva, ottimizzazione de-
gli spazi nel locale. 

An innovative refrigeration
system (patented) which
makes it possible to perfec-
tly cool the entire display
case using a flow of cold air.
Up until yesterday it was only
possible to refrigerate the
first level of a case, today
with Matrix you double your
display area and cut your
investment in half.

Advantages: HACCP stan-
dard. Double display capa-
city to optimize the available
space. 

WE TAKE THE SURPRISING
POTENTIAL OF AIR TO THE
LIMIT

Ein innovatives Kühlungssy-
stem (patentiert), welches es
ermöglicht, über gelenkte
Kaltluftströme den gesamten
Ausstellungsraum perfekt zu
kühlen. Bis gestern gab es
nur Vitrinen, deren Kühlung
sich auf das erste Niveau
beschränkte, heute reicht
Matrix aus, um den Ausstel-
lungsraum zu verdoppeln und
die Investierung zu halbieren.

Vorteile: Entspricht den Vors-
chriften HACCP. Der Ausstel-
lungsraum wird verdoppelt
und man kann die Platzver-
hältnisse  optimal ausnutzen.

WIR HABEN MIT DER LUFT
GESPIELT UND MIT DEREN
Ü B E R R A S C H E N D E N
FÄHIGKEITEN 

Nouveau système de réfrigé-
ration (breveté) qui permet, à
travers des flux d’air froid
dirigés, de refroidir parfaite-
ment tout l’espace d’exposi-
tion. Si, jusqu’à hier, on
disposait d’une vitrine réfri-
gérée uniquement au pre-
mier niveau, aujourd’hui
Matrix suffira à redoubler l’e-
space d’exposition et réduire
l’investissement de moitié.

Avantages: conforme aux
normes HACCP. Capacité
d’exposition multipliée par
deux, espaces du local opti-
misés. 

NOUS AVONS JOUE AVEC
L’AIR ET AVEC SES SUR-
PRENANTES POTENTIALI-
TES

Innovador sistema de refrige-
ración (Patentado) que per-
mite, mediante flujos de aire
frío orientado, enfriar todo el
espacio expositivo. Si hasta
ayer teníamos un escaparate
refrigerado solo en el sector
superior, hoy solo basta
Matrix para duplicar el espa-
cio de exposición y reducir a
la mitad la inversión.

Ventajas: En conformidad
con la norma HACCP. Dupli-
cación de la capacidad
expositiva, optimización de
los espacios dentro del local. 

HEMOS JUGADO CON EL
AIRE Y CON SUS SOR-
PRENDENTES POTENCIA-
LIDADES 
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L'ARMONIALa versione Pralineria elegante-
mente pensata per un'ottimale
esposizione di "gioielli di cioc-
colato" ha un sistema di refrige-
razione equilibrata in tutto il
vano espositivo, (con tempera-
tura costante) sia nel comparto
superiore (a mensole) che in
quello inferiore (a gradoni). Le
mensole sfruttano lo stesso
sistema per l’illuminazione a
luce riflessa  (brevettato).

The “Praline shop” version is
elegantly designed for the opti-
mal display of  chocolate deli-
ghts; it has a balanced refrige-
ration system in the entire
display unit, (with constant tem-
perature) in both the upper
(shelved) compartment and in
the lower (stepped) compart-
ment. The shelves use the
same reflected light system for
illumination (patented).

Die Version „Pralinerie“ wurde
elegant erdacht, um eine opti-
male Ausstellung von “Schokola-
denschätzen” zu garantieren,
ihre Kühlung ist über den gesa-
mten Ausstellungsraum glei-
chmäßig verteilt (mit konstanter
Temperatur), sowohl im oberen
Fach (mit Konsolen) als auch im
unteren (mit Stufen). Die Kon-
solen nutzen ebenfalls das auf
dem reflektierten Licht basieren-
de Beleuchtungssystem aus
(patentiert).

La version “Pralinerie” conçue
pour une exposition idéale des
“joyaux de chocolat” présente
un système de réfrigération
équilibrée dans tout l’espace
d’exposition, (avec température
constante) aussi bien dans le
compartiment supérieur (à
étagères) que dans le comparti-
ment inférieur (à gradins). Les
étagères exploitent le même
système pour l’éclairage à
lumière réfléchie (breveté).

La versión Pralina elegante
creación para una exposición
óptima de “joyas de chocolate”,
dotada de un sistema de refri-
geración equilibrada en todo el
espacio expositivo, (con tem-
peratura constante) ya sea en el
sector superior (con repisas)
como en el inferior (escalona-
do). Las repisas utilizan el
mismo sistema de iluminación,
mediante luz reflejada (sistema
patentado).
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DELLE FORME

Matrix non si impone con la forza
del peso, ma con l'armonia delle
forme. Entra in un locale, si adat-
ta alle esigenze, avvolge e coin-
volge. Matrix capace di adattarsi
con versatilità in tutti gli ambienti,
allontana ogni diffidenza.

Matrix is not imposing with the
force of its weight, but with its
harmony of shapes. It adapts to
the needs of the room, it envelo-
pes and intrigues. Matrix adapts
with versatility to all settings,
dispelling every doubt.

Matrix ist nicht plump, sondern zei-
chnet sich durch die Harmonie der
Formen aus, diese passen sich
den Gegebenheiten und Anforde-
rungen der Räumlichkeiten an,
hüllen ein und bezaubern.  Matrix
gelingt es, sich mit Vielseitigkeit an
jedes Ambiente anzupassen und
hebt alle Spannungen auf.

Matrix ne s’impose pas avec la
force du poids mais avec l’har-
monie des formes. Cette ligne
prend place dans un local, s’a-
dapte aux exigences, crée un
certaine atmosphère, prenante.
Matrix, capable de s’adapter de
façon éclectique à toutes les
ambiances, génère la confiance.

Matrix no se impone por la fuerza
del peso, sino por la armonía de
sus formas. Entra en un local, se
adapta a las exigencias, envuelve
y atrapa. Matrix capaz de adap-
tarse con versatilidad a todos los
interiores, dejando de lado cual-
quier recelo.

A HARMONY OF SHAPES
DIE HARMONIE DER FORMEN
L’HARMONIE DES FORMES
LA ARMONÍA DE LAS FORMAS
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La gamma Matrix si completa con
la versione gastronomia e pane.
Rivaluta in ogni momento la sua
anima professionale.

La gamme Matrix présente égale-
ment une version gastronomie et
une version boulangerie. A chaque
moment, elle revalorise son âme
professionnelle.

The Matrix gamma is completed by
a gastronomy and bread version –
the confirmation of its professiona-
lism.

La gama Matrix se completa con la
versión gastronomía y pan. Valoriza
en todo momento su alma profe-
sional.

Das Sortiment von  Matrix wird mit
der Version Gastronomie und Brot
vervollständigt. In jedem Moment
kommt die professionelle Inspira-
tion zur vollen Geltung.

Accessori (a richiesta) per soddisfa-
re il più esigente fra i professionisti:
tramoggia porta rifiuti, porta carte,
porta rotoli, piano estraibile, termo-
metro per il controllo della tempera-
tura d’esercizio (lato cliente).

Accessoires (sur demande) pour
satisfaire les professionnels les plus
exigeants: trémie porte-déchets,
porte-papier, porte-rouleaux, pla-
teau extractible, thermomètre pour
le contrôle de la température d’exer-
cice (côté client).

Accessories (available upon reque-
st) to satisfy the most demanding
professional: waste hopper, paper
holder, roll holders, pull-out top, ther-
mometer for checking the working
temperature (visible to the client).

Accesorios (a petición) para res-
ponder al más exigente de los pro-
fesionales: tolva porta-desechos,
portapapeles, porta-rollo, mesa
extraíble, termómetro para el con-
trol de la temperatura de ejercicio
(lado cliente).

Accessoires (auf Anfrage), um auch
den anspruchvollsten der Fach-män-
ner zu befriedigen, Abfalltrichter,
Papierhalter, Rollenhalter, Auszu-
gsplatte, Thermometer zur Kontrolle
der Betriebstemperatur (auf der
Kundenseite).
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PER TUTTI I GUSTI, PER OGNI TUA VOGLIA, PER OGNI MOMENTO MATRIX

Come la preferisci? Matrix è
per ogni esigenza e per ogni
locale di carattere. Dispo-
nibile nelle versioni gelateria,
pasticceria, pralineria, snack
e bagno maria. Moduli che
possono essere canalizzati
l'uno all'altro per comporre
un'infinità di varianti, nel
segno di una nuova e flessi-
bile spazialità.

What’s your preference?
Matrix meets every need and
adapts to every setting with
personality. Available in the
following versions: ice
cream, Praline, snack or
Bain-marie. Modules which
can be used in combination
with each other to compose
an infinite number of varia-
tions for new, flexible ways of
using space.

FOR EVERY TASTE, FOR
YOUR EVERY PENCHANT,
FOR EVERY MOMENT OF
EVERY DAY – MATRIX

Was ist Ihnen lieber? Matrix
bietet das Passende für alle
Ansprüche und für jedes stil-
volle Lokal. Verfügbar in den
Versionen  Eisdiele, Kondi-
torei „Pralinerie“, Snack und
Bain-Marie. Module, die
miteinander kanalisiert wer-
den können, um eine unend-
liche Vielfalt an Varianten zu
bilden, im Zeichen eines
neuen, flexiblen Raumgefühls.

FÜR JEDEN GESCHMACK,
FÜR JEDE LUST, FÜR
JEDEN MOMENT MATRIX

Comment la préférez-vous?
Matrix est faite pour chaque
exigence et pour chaque
local qui a du caractère. La
ligne est disponible en ver-
sions glacier, pâtisserie, pra-
linerie, snack et bain-marie.
Des modules qui peuvent
être mis en ligne entre eux
pour composer une infinités
de solutions sous le signe
d’une gestion nouvelle et
flexible de l’espace.

MATRIX : POUR TOUS LES
GOUTS, POUR CHACUNE
DE VOS ENVIES, POUR
CHAQUE MOMENT

¿Cómo la prefieres? Matrix
es para todas las exigencias
y para cualquier local de
nivel. Disponible en sus ver-
siones, heladería, pastelería,
pralina, snack y baño de
María. Módulos que se pue-
den canalizar entre si para
componer  infinitas varian-
tes, en pos de un espacio
nuevo y flexible.

PARA TODOS LOS
GUSTOS, PARA TODAS
TUS GANAS, PARA CUAL-
QUIER MOMENTO MATRIX
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MATRIX GELATERIA: ...PER TUTTI I GUSTI...

Caratteristiche tecniche:
■ Refrigerazione ventilata con
mandata d'aria unica che
permette di uniformare la
distribuzione del freddo in
vasca, ed esporre anche il
gelato "alto" fino a 8 cm dal
bordo vasca.
■ Sistema di "sbrinamento
attivo" e controllo elettronico
della temperatura in vetrina (a
norma HACCP per prodotti
alimentari) che consente im-  
portanti risparmi energetici e
maggior durata delle parti
elettromeccaniche.

Technical characteristics:
■ Ventilated refrigeration with
a single air delivery for
uniform distribution of the air
in the unit making it possible
to display even ice cream in a
“high” position, up to 8 cm
from the edge of the unit.
■ “Active defrost” system and
electronic temperature con-
trol in the display case
(HACCP compliant for food
products) which permits big
energy savings and longer life
for the electro-mechanical
parts.

Technische Eigenschaften:
■ Ventilierte Kühlung mit einzi-
gem Luftstrom, wodurch die
gleichmäßige Kälteverteilung
im Becken ermöglicht wird
und das Eis auch „hoch “,
bis zu 8 cm von der Becke-
nkante entfernt, ausgestellt
werden kann.
■ „Aktives Abtausystem“ und
elektronische Kontrolle der
Temperatur im Inneren der Vi-
trine (entspricht den  HACCP
Vorschriften für Nahrungs-
mittel), wodurch man viel
Energie einspart und die elek-
tromechanischen Teile eine
längere Lebensdauer erhalten.

Caractéristiques techniques:
■ Réfrigération ventilée avec
envoi d’air unique qui permet
de rendre uniforme la distri-
bution du froid dans le réci-
pient et d’exposer également
la glace “haute” jusqu’à 8 cm
à partir du bord du récipient.
■ Système de “dégivrage
actif” et contrôle électroni-
que de la température en
vitrine (conforme aux normes
HACCP pour produits ali-
mentaires) qui permet une
grande épargne d’énergie et
une plus grande durée de vie
des parties électromécani-
ques.

Características técnicas:
■ Refrigeración ventilada con
envío del aire unica que per-
mite uniformar la distribución
del frío en el contenedor, y
exponer el helado “alto”
hasta 8 cm a partir del borde
del contenedor.
■ Sistema de "descongela-
ción activa " y control electró-
nico de la temperatura en el
escaparate (según norma
HACCP para productos ali-
menticios) lo cual otorga im-
portantes ahorros de energía
y mayor duración de las par-
tes electromecánicas.

MATRIX ICE CREAM DIS-
PLAY CASE: ...CHOOSE
YOUR FLAVOR...

MATRIX EISDIELE: ...ETWAS
FÜR JEDEN GESCHMACK...

MATRIX HELADERÍA: ... PA-
RA TODOS LOS GUSTOS...

MATRIX HELADERÍA: ... PA-
RA TODOS LOS GUSTOS...
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■ Piano espositivo inclinato
di 9° e rialzato per avere la
massima visibilità del prodot-
to esposto. 
■ Sfruttamento ottimale dello
spazio espositivo attraverso
l'utilizzo di vaschette trapezoi-
dali brevettate ottenendo un
incremento della capacità
espositiva di oltre il 30% circa.
■ Display segna gusti digitale
(accessorio).

■ Raised and angled (9°)
display counter for maximum
product visibility.
■ Optimal employment of
display space through the
use of patented, trapezoid
shaped trays to obtain about
30% more display space.
■ Digital flavor display
(accessory).

■ Um 9° geneigte und erhöhte
Ausstellfläche, um die maxi-
male Sichtbarkeit des ausge-
stellten Produkts zu erzielen. 
■ Optimale Ausnutzung des
Ausstellraumes, durch die
Verwendung von patentier-
ten trapezförmigen Becken,
durch welche man die
Ausnutzung des Ausstel-
lraums um mehr als 30 %
verbessert. 
■ Digitales Display zur Ge-
schmacksanzeige (optional).

■ Plan d’exposition rehaussé
et incliné de 9° pour obtenir
le maximum de visibilité du
produit exposé.
■ Exploitation optimale de
l’espace d’exposition à tra-
vers l’utilisation de petits
bacs trapézoïdaux brevetés
pour obtenir un élargisse-
ment de l’espace d’exposi-
tion de plus de 30% environ.
■ Afficheur indicateur de
goûts digital (accessoire).

■ Estante expositor inclinado
a 9° y realzado para tener
máxima visibilidad del pro-
ducto expuesto. 
■ Aprovechamiento óptimo
del espacio expositivo me-
diante el uso de cubetas tra-
pezoidales patentadas, ob-
teniendo un incremento ap-
roximado de la capacidad
expositiva que supera el 30%.
■ Visor indicador de gustos
digital (accesorio).

■ Vetri camera riscaldati con
sistema anticondensa.
■ Carrello service per un como-
do accesso al vano motore.
■ Moduli angolari aperti e
chiusi di 30° e di raggio mm
2.244 che consentono di
ottenere composizioni modu-
lari canalizzate che meglio
sfruttano la superficie del
locale.

■ Heated unit glass panels
with anti-condensation sys-
tem.
■ Service cart for easy access
to the motor chamber.
■ open and closed corner
units, 30°, with a radius of
2,244 mm which can be
used in modular channeled
compositions which best
employ the available space.

■ Erwärmte Zellengläser mit
Antikondensat-System.
■ Servicewagen für einen
bequemen Zugang zum Mo-
torraum. 
■ Um 30° geöffnete oder
geschlossene Eckmodule
mit einem Radius von mm
2.244, welche es ermögli-
chen kanalisierte Modulkom-
positionen zu verwirklichen,
durch die man die Oberflä-
che des Lokals besser aus-
nutzen kann.

■ Vidrios cámara recalenta-
dos con sistema de descon-
gelado.
■ Carro de servicio para un
cómodo acceso al espacio
del motor. 
■ Módulos esquineros abier-
tos y cerrados a 30° y con
radio de 2.244 mm que per-
miten obtener composicio-
nes modulares canalizadas
aprovechando mejor la su-
perficie del local.

■ Vidrios cámara recalenta-
dos con sistema de descon-
gelado.
■ Carro de servicio para un
cómodo acceso al espacio
del motor. 
■ Módulos esquineros abier-
tos y cerrados a 30° y con
radio de 2.244 mm que per-
miten obtener composicio-
nes modulares canalizadas
aprovechando mejor la su-
perficie del local.
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Progettata per essere unica,
realizzata per essere univer-
sale. Una semplice vaschetta
come immagine speculare e
proporzionale   del tutto. Una
semplice vaschetta come
elemento di un nuovo proget-
to globale dove ogni parte si
fonde  a perfettamente con le
altre.

Designed to be unique, crea-
ted to be universal. A simple
tank which is a proportional
mirror image of the whole. A
simple tray is the element of a
new global project in which
every part perfectly connects
the others.

Entworfen, um einzigartig zu
sein, verwirklicht, um univer-
sell zu sein. Ein einziges
Becken als proportionales
Spiegelbild der Ganzheit. Ein
einziges Becken als Element
eines neuen globalen
Projekts, wo jeder Teil perfekt
mit den anderen verschmilzt.

Diseñada para ser única, para
ser universal. Una cubeta
sencilla como imagen espe-
cular y proporcional de todo
el conjunto. Una cubeta sen-
cilla como elemento de un
nuevo proyecto global donde
cada parte se funde perfecta-
mente con las demás.

SEGNA GUSTI DIGITALE

Conçue pour être unique,
réalisée pour être universelle.
Un simple bac comme image
spéculaire et proportionnelle
de l’ensemble. Un simple bac
comme élément d’un nou-
veau projet global où chaque
partie s’unit parfaitement à
toutes les autres.
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IL COMPUTER DI BORDO: L'OCCHIO ELETTRONICO

Oggi siamo in grado di offrire
un sistema di controllo inno-
vativo che garantisce risultati
prima impensabili.

Vantaggi per l'utenza:
Sistema Frigorifero efficiente,
riduzione dei consumi, con-
servazione dell'alimento a
temperatura costante. Questi
sono i vantaggi derivanti dallo
"sbrinamento attivo" che inter-
viene solo in presenza di
brina. Un display, di facile let-
tura, informa continuamente
l'utilizzatore sullo stato di fun-
zionamento del sistema frigo-
rifero. La registrazione auto-
matica delle temperature evita
all'esercente la scrittura ma-
nuale ai fini HACCP.

Vantaggi per l'assistenza
tecnica: Già al ricevimento
della chiamata da parte del
cliente, il servizio di assistenza
è in grado di conoscere il tipo
di guasto ed intervenire in
modo mirato. Le informazioni
disponibili nel menù service
permettono al servizio assi-
stenza di conoscere lo stato di
utilizzo del sistema frigorifero
per poter definire eventuali
azioni correttive.

Today we can offer an innova-
tive control system which
guarantees results which
were unthinkable before now.

User advantages:
Efficient refrigerator system,
reduction in consumption,
conservation of the products
at a constant temperature.
These are the advantages
offered by the “active defrost”
system, that is triggered only in
the presence of frost. An easy
to read display keeps the user
continuously updated on the
status of the refrigerator sys-
tem. Automatic temperature
recording relieves the user
from having to manually record
the data for HACCP purposes.

Advantages in terms of
technical assistance:
When the client’s call is recei-
ved, customer service is
already able to understand the
type of failure and therefore
can target its action. The infor-
mation available in the service
menu updates the service
assistance department on the
state of use of the refrigerator
system so that they can define
the necessary corrective
action to be taken.

Heute sind wir in der Lage, ein
innovatives Kontrollsystem zu
bieten, das Ergebnisse garan-
tiert, die früher undenkbar waren.

Vorteile für den Benutzer:
Effizientes Kühlungssystem,
Verringerung des Verbrauchs,
Konservierung der Nahrungs-
mittel bei konstanter Tempe-
ratur. Das sind die Vorteile, die
sich aus der “aktiven Abtaufu-
nktion” ergeben, welche sich
nur einschaltet, wenn Frost
vorhanden ist. Ein leicht abzule-
sendes Display informiert den
Benutzer konstant über den
Betriebszustand des Kühlsys-
tems. Die automatische Regi-
strierung der Temperaturen er-
spart es dem Betreiber, diese
von Hand zu Zwecken der
HACCP aufzuschreiben.

Vorteile fürden Kundendienst:
Schon während der Kunde
anruft, ist der Kundendienst in
der Lage zu erkennen, um wel-
chen Defekt es sich handelt und
kann gezielt eingreifen. Die
Informationen, die im Menü
Service zur Verfügung stehen,
ermöglichen es dem Kunde-
ndienst den Benutzungszustand
des Kühlsystems zu kennen,
somit können eventuelle Korrek-
turen definiert werden.

Nous sommes en mesure d’of-
frir un nouveau système de con-
trôle qui garantit des résultats
jusqu’à présent inconcevables.

Avantages pour es utilisa-
teurs: Système de réfrigération
efficace, réduction d’énergie,
conservation de l’aliment à
température constante. Tels
sont les avantages découlant
du “ dégivrage actif ” qui inter-
vient uniquement en présence
de givre. Un afficheur, facile à
lire, informe en permanence
l’utilisateur de l’état de fonction-
nement du système de réfrigé-
ration. L’enregistrement auto-
matique de la température évite
au commerçant de recourir à
l’écriture manuelle conformé-
ment aux normes HACCP.

Avantages pour l’assistan-
ce technique: A l’appel du
client, le service d’assistance
est déjà en mesure de recon-
naître le type de panne et d’in-
tervenir de façon précise. Les
informations disponibles au
menu “service” permettent au
service d’assistance de con-
naître l’état d’utilisation du
système de réfrigération pour
pouvoir définir les éventuelles
corrections.

Hoy estamos en condiciones
de ofrecer un sistema de control
innovador que asegura resulta-
dos que antes eran impensables.

Ventajas para el usuario:
Sistema Frigorífico eficiente,
reducción de los consumos,
conservación del alimento a
temperatura constante. Estas
son las ventajas ocasionada
por el "descongelado activo"
que interviene sólo en presen-
cia de condensa. Un visor, de
fácil lectura, informa continua-
mente al usuario sobre el
estado de funcionamiento del
sistema frigorífico. El registro
automático de las temperatu-
ras evita al comerciante tener
que escribir manualmente en
conformidad con HACCP.

Ventajas para la asistencia
técnica: A partir del momento
mismo de recibir la llamada de
parte del cliente, el servicio de
asistencia está en condiciones
de saber exactamente el tipo
de avería y actuar de modo
preciso. Las informaciones
disponibles del menú servicio
permiten al departamento de
asistencia tomar conocimiento
del estado de uso del sistema
frigorífico para poder definir
posibles acciones correctivas.
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"COLOR TRENDS" Colore, nuove tendenze e piacere
di esporre. Matrix versione "Color
Trends" è la vetrina professionale
che si spoglia e si riveste con colori
di tendenza ed elementi di design.

Coloris, nouvelles tendances et
plaisir d’exposer. Matrix version
"Color Trends" est la vitrine profes-
sionnelle qui se revêt de coloris
mode et d’éléments de design.

Color, new trends and the pleasu-
re of displaying. Matrix in the “Color
Trends” version is the professional
display case which transforms
itself with trendy colors and design.

Color, nuevas tendencias y placer
de exponer. Matrix versión "Color
Trends" es el escaparate profesio-
nal que se denuda y se vuelve a
vestir con colores de tendencia y
elementos de diseño.

Farben, neue Tendenzen und der
Gefallen am Ausstellen. Die Matrix
Version "Color Trends" ist die pro-
fessionelle Vitrine, die sich mit
Trendfarben und Designelementen
neu anzieht. 

mod. PORTOS mod. ANY mod. ATHOS mod. EASY mod. D’ARTAGNAN mod. ATHOS mod. EASY mod. D’ARTAGNAN
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Celui qui regarde vers le futur, pense
et réalise les choses que les autres
négligent ou considèrent impossibles
par facilité. C'est ainsi que nos
grands projets et nos idées sont
devenus des réalités. C'est pourquoi
vous êtes les bienvenus dans le
monde de ceux qui affrontent le futur
en vainqueurs.

Quien mira al futuro piensa y efectua
cosas que otros descuidan o que,
por comodidad, estiman imposibles.
Nuestros grandes proyectos como
así también nuestras ideas se han
vuelto reales. Por eso, Vds. son bien-
venidos al mundo de quien enfrenta
al futuro como vencedor.

Chi guarda al futuro, pensa e realizza
cose che altri trascurano o che per
comodità considerano impossibili. I
nostri grandi progetti e le nostre idee
così sono diventati realtà. Per questo
siete i benvenuti nel mondo di chi
affronta il futuro da vincente.

Who looks a the future thinks and
makes things other people do not
care of, or simply consider impos-
sible for their own convenience. So
our great projects, as well as our
ideas became true. For this reason,
you are welcome to the world of who
faces the future as a winner.

Wer in die Zukunft schaut, bedenkt
und realisiert Dinge, die andere ver-
nachlässigen, oder aus Beque-mli-
chkeit als unmöglich ansehen.
Unsere grossen Projekte und unsere
Ideen sind somit Wirklichkeit gewor-
den. Deshalb sind Sie in der Welt
derjenigen herzlich willkommen, die
der Zukunft als Gewinner entgegen-
treten.
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FUNZIONI
TERMOMETRO DIGITALE PER CONTROLLO TEMPERATURA D'ESERCIZIO

N° 2 MENSOLE INTERMEDIE DI SERIE

MENSOLE INTERMEDIE INCLINABILI E REGOLABILI IN ALTEZZA

GESTIONE HACCP TRAMITE UNITA' DI CONTROLLO

UNITA' DI CONTROLLO CON MEMORIA INTERNA SUL FUNZIONAMENTO E ANOMALIE (COMPUTER DI BORDO)

UNITA' DI CONTROLLO CON SEGNALAZIONE GUASTI (COMPUTER DI BORDO)

TASCA PORTAOGGETTI SULLO SCHIENALE VASCA

MENSOLE INTERMEDIE REFRIGERATE (BREVETTATO)

DESIGN INNOVATIVO DEL MONTANTE MENSOLE (BREVETTATO)

ACCESSORI
VASSOI PASTICCERIA INOX AISI 304 18/10 LUCIDO

CESTI PANE IN MIDOLLINO

VASCHETTE GASTRONORM

PIASTRA INOX AISI 304 18/10 FORATO

VASCHETTE GELATO 360X165X120

VASCHETTE GELATO 360X165X150

VASCHETTE GELATO 360X250X80

VASCHETTE GELATO 360X250X120

VASCHETTE GELATO 360X250X150

VASCHETTA TRAPEZIOIDALE 145/185 x 360 x 120 h (BREVETTATA)

CESTELLO SUPPLEMENTARE PER VASCHETTA 360X250 SU VETRINA CURVA

CESTELLO SUPPLEMENTARE PER VASCHETTA 360X165 SU VETRINA CURVA

PORTAROTOLO

PORTANASTRI

RIPIANO

CASSETTONE SU GUIDE

CASSETTONE CON PATTUMIERA

TIRETTO

INDICATORE GUSTO A LCD

INDICATORE GUSTO RETROILLUMINATO

LAVAPORZIONATORE

PIANO TORTE REFRIGERATO

PIANO INVERNALE (A VETRINA SPENTA)

TEMPERATURA DIFFERENZIATA

VETRINA CARRELLATA

*** SUI MODULI CURVI SONO IN DOTAZIONE
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FUNCTIONS
DIGITAL THERMOMETER FOR CHECKING WORKING TEMPERATURE

2 INTERMEDIATE SHELVES, STANDARD

INTERMEDIATE SHELVES CAN BE INCLINED AND ADJUSTED FOR HEIGHT

HACCP MANAGEMENT THROUGH CONTROL UNIT

CONTROL UNIT WITH INTERNAL MEMORY FOR FUNCTIONING AND ANOMALIES (ONBOARD COMPUTER)

CONTROL UNIT WITH FAILURE SIGNAL (ONBOARD COMPUTER)

CARRY-ALL POCKET ON BACK OF TANK

REFRIGERATED INTERMEDIATE SHELVES (PATENTED)

INNOVATIVE DESIGN FOR SHELF VERTICAL FRAME (PATENTED)

ACCESSORIES
AISI 304 18/10 POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL PASTRY TRAYS

CANE BREAD BASKETS

GASTRONORM CONTAINERS

AISI 304 18/10 PERFORATED STAINLESS STEEL PLATE

ICE CREAM CONTAINERS 360X165X120

ICE CREAM CONTAINERS 360X165X150

ICE CREAM CONTAINERS 360X250X80

ICE CREAM CONTAINERS 360X250X120

ICE CREAM CONTAINERS 360X250X150

TRAPEZOID CONTAINER 145/185 x 360 x 120 h (PATENTED)

EXTRA BASKET FOR CONTAINER 360X250 ON CURVED DISPLAY CASE

EXTRA BASKET FOR CONTAINER 360X165 ON CURVED DISPLAY CASE

ROLLER HOLDER

TAPE HOLDER

SHELF

LARGE DRAWER ON TRACK

LARGER DRAWER WITH WASTE BASKET

PULL-OUT DRAWER

LCD FLAVOUR SIGN

BACK-LIGHTED FLAVOUR SIGN

SCOOP WASHER

REFRIGERATED CAKE SHELF

WINTER SHELF (WITH DISPLAY CASE TURNED OFF)

DIFFERENTIATED TEMPERATURE

DISPLAY CASE WITH WHEELS

*** THE FOLLOWING ARE STANDARD ON CURVED MODULES
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STRUTTURA E TECNOLOGIA
PIANO D'ESPOSIZIONE IN ACCIAIO INOX AISI 304 18/10

BASAMENTO IN METALLO VERNICIATO A POLVERI EPOSSIDICHE CON PIEDINI REGOLABILI

VASCA ISOLATA CON INIEZIONE DI POLIURETANO A BASSA DENSITA'

UNITA' REFRIGERANTE INTERNA

UNITA' REFRIGERANTE ESTERNA

UNITA' REFRIGERANTE ERMETICA

UNITA' REFRIGERANTE SEMIERMETICA

UNITA' REFRIGERANTE AD ARIA

UNITA' REFRIGERANTE MISTA ARIA/ACQUA

UNITA' REFRIGERANTE AD ACQUA

SEPARATORE D'OLIO PER UNITA' ESTERNE OLTRE 15 ML OPPURE SUP. A 2 MT. DI ALTEZZA

FLUIDO REFRIGERANTE ECOLOGICO R 404

ALIMENTAZIONE ELETTRICA 220-240/1/50Hz (TAB. A)

ALIMENTAZIONE ELETTRICA 400/3/50Hz + 220-240/1/50Hz (TAB. A)

ALIMENTAZIONE ELETTRICA ALTERNATIVA (TAB. B)

TEMPERATURA D'ESERCIZIO °C

UNITA' DI CONTROLLO ELETTRONICA DIGITALE

UNITA' DI CONTROLLO ELETTRONICA DIGITALE MULTIFUNZIONE

REFRIGERAZIONE VENTILATA

SISTEMA DI REFRIGERAZIONE DELLE MENSOLE SUPERIORI (BREVETTATO)

DATI TECNICI GENERALI (VEDI TABELLA  A-B)

CHIUSURA POSTERIORE CON PANNELLI IN PLEXIGLASS

VETRO FRONTALE APRIBILE UP-DOWN

VETRO CAMERA FRONTALE

VETRO FRONTALE E LATERALE RISCALDATO

VETRO STRATIFICATO LATERALE TEMPERATO

TETTINO IN VETRO FISSO

ILLUMINAZIONE CON PLAFONIERA SUPERIORE

ILLUMINAZIONE CON PLAFONIERA INFERIORE PER RIFLESSIONE (BREVETTATO)

PIANO ESPOSITIVO INCLINATO

SBRINAMENTO “ATTIVO” TRAMITE UNITA' DI CONTROLLO

SBRINAMENTO A GAS CALDO 

SBRINAMENTO A INVERSIONE DI CICLO

* SU GELATERIA MODULO 1000, 30° AP., 30° CH. 115V/1/60Hz - UNITA' REFRIGERANTE ERMETICA
** SU GELATERIA PRESENTE ANCHE SU VETRO LATERALE

GMAP

GMAQ

STRUCTURE AND TECHNOLOGY
DISPLAY TOP IN AISI 304 18/10 STAINLESS STEEL

BASE IN METAL WITH EPOXY POWDER PAINTED FINISH; ADJUSTABLE FEET

INSULATED TANK WITH LOW DENSITY INJECTED POLYURETHANE

INTERNAL REFRIGERANT UNIT

EXTERNAL REFRIGERANT UNIT

HERMETICALLY SEALED REFRIGERANT UNIT

SEMI-HERMETICALLY SEALED REFRIGERANT UNIT

AIR COOLED REFRIGERANT UNIT

AIR/WATER COMBINATION COOLED REFRIGERANT UNIT

WATER COOLED REFRIGERANT UNIT

OIL SEPARATOR FOR EXTERNAL UNITS LARGER THAN 15 ML OR GREATER THAN 2 METERS IN HEIGHT

R 404 ECOLOGICAL REFRIGERANT FLUID

ELECTRICAL POWER SOURCE 220-240/1/50Hz (TAB. A)

ELECTRICAL POWER SOURCE 400/3/50Hz + 220-240/1/50Hz (TAB. A)

ALTERNATIVE ELECTRICAL POWER SOURCE (TAB. B)

WORKING TEMPERATURE °C

ELECTRONIC DIGITAL CONTROL UNIT

MULTIPLE FUNCTION ELECTRONIC DIGITAL CONTROL UNIT

VENTILATED REFRIGERATION 

REFRIGERATION SYSTEM FOR UPPER SHELVES (PATENTED)

GENERAL TECHNICAL DATA (SEE TABLES A-B)

REAR CLOSURE WITH PLEXIGLAS PANELS

UP-DOWN OPENING FRONT GLASS

FRONT CHAMBER GLASS

HEATED FRONT AND SIDE GLASS

TEMPERED LAYERED SIDE GLASS

FIXED GLASS HOOD

ILLUMINATION WITH UPPER FIXTURE

ILLUMINATION WITH LOWER REFLECTOR FIXTURE (PATENTED)

INCLINED DISPLAY SHELF

“ACTIVE” DEFROST SYSTEM THROUGH CONTROL UNIT

HOT GAS DEFROST

INVERTED CYCLE DEFROST

* ICE CREAM MODULE 1000, 30° OP., 30° CL. 115V/1/60Hz – HERMETICALLY SEALED REFRIGERANT UNIT
** ICE CREAM MODULE, ON SIDE GLASS ALSO

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS 

***
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1250
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90° AA
30° AC
60° AC
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GMAW

MODELLO
MODEL

TABELLA A (50 Hz) / TABLE A (50 Hz) 
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●

●

●

●

●

●

●

●

1000
1250
1500
2000
2500
3000
30° AA
60° AA
90° AA
30° AC
60° AC
90° AC

G
M

A
W

G
M

A
Q

G
M

A
G

G
M

A
B

G
M

A
C

G
M

A
P

MODULISTICA / MODULES

TENSIONE
VOLTAGE

(V) 

FASI 
PHASES

POTENZA ASSORBITA
ABSORBED POWER

(W)

FREQUENZA 
FREQUENCY

(Hz) 

POTENZA ASSORBITA
ABSORBED POWER

(A)

RESA F.  
OUTPUT
(Watt/h)

PESO 
WEIGHT

(KG)

P. IN CASSA 
CRATED WEIGHT

(KG)
230 V 400 V 230 V 400 V

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

285
335
400
500
610
720
255
405
560
255
405
560

/
/

/
/

3,2
4,43
5,64
3,2
4,5
5,77
3,2
4,5
5,77

296
391
477
278
441
604
278
441
604

1041
1083
1255
1615

1083 + 1083
1255 + 1255

971
1329

1329 + 917
876
1247

1247 + 876

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

115
115

60
60

102
144

1
1,3

/
/

170
220

240
290

1
1

1000
1500

GMAP

115
115

60
60

402
594

3,5
5,2

170
220

240
290

1
1

1000
1500

GMAC

115
115

60
60

2050
2750

18
24

170
220

240
290

1
1

1000
1500

GMAB

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

2753
1082
1372
2753
1090
1388
2753
1090
1388

/
2050
3270

/
2050
3270

/
2050
3270

/
9,31
14,86

/
9,31
14,86

/
9,31
14,86

1475
2010
3130
1475
2010
3130
1475
2010
3130

226
311
397
208
361
514
208
361
514

1
1/3
1/3
1

1/3
1/3
1

1/3
1/3

1000
1500
2000
30° AA
60° AA
90° AA
30° AC
60° AC
90° AC

GMAG

115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

9,81
10,23
14,53
15,62

10,22 + 10,22
14,53 + 14,53

9,93
15,37

15,36 + 9,93
9,32
14,35

14,35 + 9,32

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

1736
1736
2213
2213

1736 + 1736
2213 + 2213

1471
2213

1471 + 2213
1471
2213

1471 + 2213

215
265
320
420
525
630
185
325
470
185
325
470

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1000
1250
1500
2000
2500
3000
30° AA
60° AA
90° AA
30° AC
60° AC
90° AC

GMAW

MODELLO
MODEL

TABELLA B (60 Hz) / TABLE B (60 Hz) 
TENSIONE
VOLTAGE

(V) 

FASI 
PHASES

POTENZA ASSORBITA
ABSORBED POWER

(W)

FREQUENZA 
FREQUENCY

(Hz) 

POTENZA ASSORBITA
ABSORBED POWER

(A)

RESA F.  
OUTPUT
(Watt/h)

PESO 
WEIGHT

(KG)

P. IN CASSA 
CRATED WEIGHT

(KG)
115 V 230 V 115 V 230 V

115
115 + 230
115 + 230

115
115 + 230
115 + 230

115
115 + 230
115 + 230

285
335
400
500
610
720
255
405
560
255
405
560

/
/

/
/

23,94
9,41
11,93
23,94
9,48
12,07
23,94
9,48
12,07

298
391
477
278
441
604
278
441
604

1128
1176
1671
1796

1176 + 1176
1671 + 1671

1142
1768

1767 + 1142
1072
1650

1650 + 1072

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

N.B. PER PASTICCERIA VALORI IN CONDIZIONI DI EVAPORAZIONE A-10° C E  CONDENSAZIONE A +55°C 
PER GELATERIA VALORI  IN CONDIZIONI DI EVAPORAZIONE A-20° C E CONDENSAZIONE A +40°C

N.B. FOR PASTRY: EVAPORATION VALUES AT -10°C AND CONDENSATION VALUES AT +40°C
FOR ICE CREAM: EVAPORATION VALUES AT -20°C AND CONDENSATION VALUES AT +55°C

LEGENDA / LEGEND
GMAW = MATRIX PASTICCERIA / MATRIX PASTRY
GMAQ = MATRIX PRALINERIA / MATRIX PRALINE
GMAG = MATRIX GELATERIA / MATRIX ICE CREAM
GMAB = MATRIX CALDO BAGNOMARIA / MATRIX HOT BAIN-MARIE
GMAC = MATRIX CALDO SECCO / MATRIX DRY HEAT
GMAP = MATRIX PANETTERIA / MATRIX BREAD DISPLAY
● = DI SERIE / STANDARD
▲ = NON DISPONIBILE / NOT AVAILABLE
■ = A RICHIESTA / UPON REQUEST
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